Air hoists (with hook suspension)
0.125t-32t
Specifications
up down up down up down
ACH0012501S 0.125 35 23 20.0 34.0 0.75 6 × 1 1 Rc 1/2 12 76 79 0.16 23
ACH002501S 0.25 30 20 15 30 0.75 6 × 1 1 Rc 1/2 12 76 79 0.3125 23
ACH00501S 0.5 20 14 10.0 20.0 0.75 6 × 1 1.3 Rc 1/2 12 76 79 0.63 23
ACH009802S 0.98 9 7 5 10 0.75 6 × 2 1.3 Rc 1/2 12 76 79 1.225 30
ACH0101S 1 8 4.5 4.0 9.0 0.75 7 × 1 1.5 Rc 1/2 12 77 79 1.25 35
ACH0202S 2 5 2.5 2 4.5 0.75 7 × 2 1.5 Rc 1/2 12 77 79 2.5 41
ACH0301S 3 6 5.5 3.5 8.0 3.5 13 × 1 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 3.75 110
ACH0303S 3 3 1.5 1.3 3 0.75 7 × 3 1.5 Rc 1/2 12 77 79 3.75 50
ACH0502S 5 3.3 3.5 2.0 5.0 3.5 13 × 2 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 6.25 122
ACH0602S 6 3 2.8 1.8 5 3.5 13 × 2 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 7.5 122
ACH0903S 9 2 1.5 1.2 3.0 3.5 13 × 3 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 11.25 145
ACH1002S 10 2.8 / 1.4 3.2 3.5 16 × 2 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 78 80 12.5 380
ACH1004S 10 2 1.3 1.0 2.0 3.5 13 × 4 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 12.50 145
ACH1204S 12 1.5 1.3 1 2 3.5 13 × 4 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 79 79 15 165
ACH1603S 16 1.8 / 0.9 1.9 3.5 16 × 3 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 78 80 20.00 436
ACH2004S 20 1.4 / 0.7 1.6 3.5 16 × 4 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 78 80 25 480
ACH2505S 25 1.1 / 0.6 1.3 3.5 16 × 5 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 78 80 31.25 560
ACH3206S 32 0.9 / 0.5 1.1 3.5 16 × 6 5.5 Rc 3/4 25 78 80 40 640
Dimensions (mm)
Head
room
H